

Certified that this M.B. contains 100
one hundred pages by Printess Machine -
and Issued to Shi Baban Ram A.E. R.W.D.
Wany Sub-Division - Deo.

[Signature]
5.12.19
Executive Engineer
Rural Works Division, mt
Works Division, Aurangabad

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134.

E.E. Aurangabad Division.

A.E. Deo SUB-DIVISION.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

212233

Name of officer Shi Baban Ram A.E. R.W.D.

Wany Sub-Div - Deo:

Date of first entry

Date of last entry

4th on A/L BUI
+_____

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

17

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of work:— NH 139 to					
for Hital Bigha under mmsy					
Name of Agency:— Smt Rima					
Singh					
Agreement No— 53 (SDB) / 2019-2020					
Date of work start:— 31-10-2019					
Date of completion— 30-10-2020					
measurement					

ABSTRACT COST

(1) G/W in excavation in
foundn in substructure
TMB P-10
1.48

148.99/m³ @ 288.71/m³

Rs - 42568 = W

2. providing RCC mis in
open foundn

TMB P-10

22.98/m³ @ 5501.20/m³ Rs - 126418 = W

3. providing RCC m20
in substructure

TMB P-10,

168.68/m³ @ 6460.54/m³

Rs - 1089764 = W

4. providing and laying

RCC NB H pipe of 1500mm φ

TMB P-10

37.50m @ 4156.59/m Rs - 155872 = W

(5) clearing & grubbing road level
TMB P-10

1.533 Hecf. @ 49789.47 Rs - 76287 = W

< 1490873 = W

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			13.6		1490893 = 0
(6) construction of Embankment					
TMB P-11					
(i) For 1000 m lead					
1616.196 m ³ @ 157.23/m ³ R					302600 = 0
(ii) For 100 m lead					
2424.29 m ³ @ 132.56 m ³ R					32134 = 0
(7) construction of					
sub grade - - etc					
TMB P-11					
2421.24 m ³ @ 159.60 m ³					
					R - 4596672 0

(8) construction of					
crushed granular subbase					
TMB P-11					
1185.18 m ³ @ 2490.45 R					2951632 = 0
(9) providing laying of					
compacting WBM 90-10					
TMB P-11					
506.61 m ³ @ 3781.52 m ³ R					1915756 = 0
(10) construction of rigid					
pavement - - etc.					
TMB P-12					
559.98 m ³ @ 6688.60 m ³ R					3745482 = 0
(11) providing and fixing					
of typical masonry sign					
TMB P-12					
3 Nos @ 10039.84					
Continuation					R - 30120 = 0
					11216894200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B.F. Rs.		11216894 = 00
(12) providing and applying polymer coat (SS-1)					
MB NO 2745 P-1					
3255.00 m ² @ 54.85/m ² Rs.					178537 = 00
(13) providing and applying tack coat					
MB NO - 2745 P-1					
3255.00 m ² @ 18.41/m ² Rs.					59925 = 00
(14) providing laying					
17.55 20mm thick					
MB NO - 2748 P-1					
3255.00 m ² @ 230.85/m ² Rs.					7513522 = 00
(15) laying brick soling on prepared subgrade					
MB - NO - 2745 P-2					
457.50/m ² @ 525.25/m ² Rs.					240531 = 00
(16) Road material with hot applied thermoplastic on B.T portion					
MB NO - 2748 P-2					
173.60 m ² @ 850.93/m ² Rs.					147721 = 00
(17) Road material with hot applied thermoplastic on B.T portion					
MB - 2748 P-2					
183.00 m ² @ 953.99 m ² Rs.					174550 = 00
				Rs.	12769540 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
			B.F.	Rs	12769540 = 00
(18) planting of trees by					
II road side					
MB NO - 2748 P. - 2					
87 NOS @ 749.73/NOX					652272 00
				Rs	12834767 = 00
Add 12% N.S.F. + 1% L.S.					1668520
Less 10% (7% per Aggr) (-) B					1283477 = 00
					11503287
					11551290 = 00
Less previous payment (-) B					9721009 = 00
					5450809 = 00
				Rs	6100481 = 00
Less for excess @ 7% B					1830281 = 00
Co. B					537399
					1242992 = 00
				18.2.21	C.B.P.
				A.E.	Y. K. Singh
					22.2.21

(Grand total) → 14503287

Less 10% → 1450329

1,30,52,958

Less previous

Payment → 9721009

33,31,949